ASHxxCU
SEMICON CHAMPION
Quality | Customer Focus
 Discrete TVS for General Interfaces
Jiangsu Semicon Champion Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
1 / 7
Description
The ASHxxCU are designed to protect voltage sensitive

(min.)
VCL@I=1A
(max.)
IPP
(max.)
VCL@I=IPP
(max.)
IR
(max.)
CJ
(typ.)
(V) (V) (V) (A) (V) (uA) (pF)
ASH03CU 3.3 4.0 8 24 19 1.0 300
ASH05CU 5.0 6.0 9 20 20 1.0 300
ASH07CU 7.0 7.5 10 15 23 1.0 200
ASH12CU 12.0 13.3 19 12 33 1.0 150
ASH15CU 15.0 16.5 24 9 50 1.0 120
ASH18CU 18.0 19.0 30 8 55 1.0 100
ASH24CU 24.0 26.0 38 6 60 1.0 80
ASH36CU 36.0 38.0 55 4 70 1.0 50
ASHxxCU
SEMICON CHAMPION
Quality | Customer Focus
 Discrete TVS for General Interfaces